Middle School Science Club 						Advisor:  Ms. Wittke
										Room 215
Club Dues $5.  Due by next club meeting (Oct. 25) 

Planned Meeting Dates:  
	Date
	Planned Club Activity
	Science Olympiad

	Thurs Sept 27 Changed to Oct 2
	Catapult Build
	Discuss events

	Thurs Oct 25
	Diet Coke & Mentos
	Distribute Sci Olympiad Manual Sheets for events

	Thurs Nov 29
	Egg Drop
	Finalize assigning Sci Olympiad events

	Wed Dec 12
	Bottle Rockets
	Discuss plans—studying & building over holidays

	Thur Jan 24
	Work on Science Olympiad Prep
	Practice write-it/do-it, mystery architecture, etc. 

	Thur Feb 14
	Work on Science Olympiad Prep
	Practice write-it/do-it, mystery architecture, etc.

	Saturday Feb 23
	Science Olympiad Competition @ Georgia Southern University
	(State Tournament is Saturday March 16 at Kennesaw Mountain High School)

	Thur Mar 28
	Balsa Wood Cars
	

	Thur May 2
	TBA
	



Research Opportunity:  Mr. Hammond-Beyer may need some help from Middle School students who would be willing to work on one of his projects on the science patio.  A few things he has going on now include:  hydroelectric turbine, raising trout, water testing, etc.  Please see Ms. Wittke or Mr. Hammond-Beyer if you are interested.  
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@ If you have a smartphone, get push
notifications.
On your iPhone or Android phone,

‘open your web browser and go fo.
the following link:

rmd.at/dfamssci

Follow the instructions to sign up
for Remind. You'll be prompted to
download the mobile opp.
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Join Middle School Science Club.

Fuame.

First and Lost Name.

Phone Number or Emoil Address

(555) 555-5555
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(%) tyou don't have a smartphone,
get text notifications.

Text the message adfamssci to the.
number B1010.

Ifyou'e having trouble with 81010, try
texting @dfamssci to (706) 621-4065.

St text messoge rais oppy





